C42
Cushion Clamps - Tube and Pipe
Sizes 1/4" through 6"
C
LA
M
P
S
HOW TO ORDER
Cushion Clamp Assembly Determine if assembly for tube or pipe and establish size of
line to be clamped. All parts are marked to identify tube or
pipe series, clamp size and cushion size.
Example:
Installation requires 1" O. D. tube assembly
STC 100 (1.00" O. D.)
Installation requires 2" nominal pipe assembly
SPC 200 (2.37" O. D.)
Applications
Mobile Equipment
Construction
Agriculture
Mining
Transportation
Maintenance
Industrial Machines
Machine Tool
Presses
Injection Molding
Die-cast
Conveyors
Strut Channel Select 4 FT. or 10 Ft. length and plain or green (painted)
finish.
SCS ___________ — 1 — ___________
048 - 4 Ft.
120 - 10 Ft.
PL- Plain
GR - Green
CLAMP
SERIES
STC - Tube
SPC - Pipe
SIZE CODE
See Page C40